Account No : 9035919505 Invoice No : SDCTN0022196722

Invoice Date :06/04/2019 Billing Period

J Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Ltd

NBMS/BMS
Postage Paid in Advance

01/03/2019 to 31/03/2019
Tariff plan: Value All CUL

BSNL
Commecting r,;:”

IKIX 3D PRINTS PRIVATE
LIMITED .

3A, 3RD FLR, "RAMEELA", K.G. TELEPHONE NO AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
BUSINESS CENTRE,
B/ ARPEROAD. 04424982833 4 353.00 22/04/2019
CHENNAI
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
600018 PAY NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
WphosWw L& QegusHu Qgrens sflsas LUl L aneu sHCuregw 96 _ QeeissCauaTig L _ QeaissCauamTig L
) ) () SU_Lewrlb ) Qarens - Qarens
4 363.96 4 364.00 T 0.00 4 352.82 4 352.78 4 353.00
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
oG G a0 .
Curreljlt Charges shCuTegw ‘ & &%me Amount B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges DTS SL_L6wrLd 299.00
One Time Charges R (PDD SLLewrd 0.00
Usage Charges vwerum () &L awrb 0.00
. 2 Min -} 5GB
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00
Discounts SETEBUIg- 0.00 1.6 Min | 4GB
Late Fee STOG &L awrid 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 299.00 r2Min see
Tax auffl 53.82 0.8 Min -| 2GB
Total Current Charges  Gungs spGuramsw sLLewb 352.82
Tax Details 0.4 Min -] 1GB
Description Tax Rate Amount oM 0es
o n —T T T T T T
cesT 9.00% 26.91 Sep'18 Oct'18 Nov'18  Dec'l8 Jan'19 Feb'19
SGST 9.00% 26.91

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in
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amazonprime

Accounts Officer (TR)

Scan 'QR' code for making Bill
Payment through Internet.

BSNL BharatFibre

Amazing Broadband Speed

.4
BSNL

Conmssiog ks

Watch, Listen, Shop.
Get 1 year of Amazon Prime with BSNL

PRIME ORIGINAL
'A"

»
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Unlimited Data "

{h Unlimited Calls §
_ B 500GB Data Per Month

- Speed up to 50 Mbps
Just @ 2777/ month’ K

RSN e RSNI

w9 wvw ara W |RA BSNLS M lrgr fi

Visit www.bsnl.co.in

Toll Free: 1800 345 1500
wwwe.bsnl.co.in | Download "My BSNL" App CES
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..... gl sans ot i 2t fher sobloet b shmmpn THE Apply

e Rt K ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
- PAYMENT SLIP - -
Invoice No SDCTN0022196722
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 06/04/2019
||I|I|| | |I"|I| | |||I" Ill Cash Cheaue/DD Credit/Debit Card Account No 9035919505
Phone No 04424982833
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch
Due Date 22/04/2019
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable 7 353.00

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Chennai Telephones.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

For Bank use only
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http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=04424982833|9035919505|SDCTN0022196722|CDR|353|TN|NA|NA
www.bsnl.co.in
www.bsnl.co.in

/ Bharat Sanchar E —

Waitch, Listen, Shop. —

PRIME ORIGINAL
BSNL N Igam Ltd Get 1 year of Amazon Prime with BSNL ﬁ

Cuw-l.du‘g’
. , Visit www.bsnl.co.in "yt
Account No: 9035919505 | Invoice No: SDCTN0022196722 | Invoice date: 06/04/2019
WAYS TO PAY BILL
Click to Pay Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in collection centers
N
@5 Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. M Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date
Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Pay through My BSNL App
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL

services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE
Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Account Officer address:O/o CGM, Chennai Telephones, Purasawakkam High Road, Chennai - 600010, Tamilnadu.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

¢ Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

e Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

e For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

o If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

« For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

Installation address:3A, 3RD FLR, "RAMEELA", K.G. ) )
BUSINESS CENTRE, 65/34 TTK ROAD, TTK » GST Registration Number: 33AABCB5576G1ZS « PAN Number: AABCBS576G

RD,CHENNAICHENNAI TELEPHONES, Tamil Nadu -600018 ¢ HSN/SAC Code: 9984 o CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739

BSNL Bharat Fiber v

L) Amazing speed upto Speed upto 50 Mbps BSNL
p just @ 2777 p*
UNBEATABLE 50 Mbps ﬂ'ﬁ ‘Eﬁ’
UNBREAKABLE i TE 3 off Ffed BSNLH "
Lo Unlimited data e ‘ _ -
S S He et Dial Toll Free : 1800 345 1500 | www.bsnl.ca.in !b'#
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BSNL Wings = BSNLBharatflore = BSNL Broadband 5

Never MISS a ca” Amazing Broadband Speed

Always be connected with your loved ones!

(FIREE TRIAL FOR 80 RAYS®

BSHL

Unli mi\ed Ba\a
N ' L~ with Unfimited Calls
J e 75068 pata Per Month

. 4“ ,5 = To subscribe, visit.www.bsnl.co.in
. > 4

‘ = Download BSNL WINGs App & enjoy unlimited
calling using internet connection. §
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Ve Bharat Sanchar
ssie. NIgam Ltd

Comnecting India
farter

Account No: 9035919505 | Invoice No : SDCTN0022196722 | Bill Date : 06/04/2019
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Get 1 year of Amazon Prime with BSNL &

Visit www.bsnl.co.in z(f_’,
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DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details

Description Date
Bill Desk Payment 22/03/2019
Total

Phone Number/Service ID | 04424982833

Installation Address:

3A, 3RD FLR, "RAMEELA", K.G. BUSINESS CENTRE,,65/34 TTK ROAD,, TTK RD,CHENNAI,CHENNAI
TELEPHONES, Tamil Nadu -600018

Plan 704275/Value All CUL

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date
LL - Fixed Monthly Charge-9984 01/03/2019 31/03/2019
Total

Usage Charges

Phone Calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc
(HH:MM:SS)

Local Call-OFFNET 45 00:44:18 0.00 0.00

Free:Sunday&Night(10.30P .

M-6AM) 0 00:00:00 0.00 0.00

STD Call-OFFNET 2 00:00:53 0.00 0.00

Total 47 00:45:11 0.00 0.00

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

% 299.00

353.82

B Recurring Charges B Tax
One Time Charges B Adjustments
Miscellaneous Charges [l Usage Charges

- BSNL Mobile

India Coverag

3!2 GB per day

Unlimited Data & Calls

19 e o A “Free Ring Back Tane" inJust 2399 =
s BSNL#

Me fey!

|

Toll Free: 1800 180 1503
www.bsnl.co.in | Download "My BSNL" App [

BSNL Mobile &

@n IEia Coveraée

) 7vE oma f wfedr BSNL

. e b

Toll Free : 1800 180 1503 i
www.bsnl.co.in | Download "My BSNL" App S CEEE

&~
BSNL

Coreecting lrds

o

BSNL Wings

Never Miss a Call

Always be connected with your loved ones!
[FIREE TIRIAL [FOR 80 DAS=

BSNL
=

WINGS

= To subscribe, visit.www.bsnl.co.in
= Dial: 1800 345 1500

= Download BSNL WINGs App & enjoy unlimited
calling using internet connection.

g Goc;élz Play

*Tenms and conditions apply.
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